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DEALS





 
              ZHE MING LANG XI ZMCT112B
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  ZHE MING LANG XI
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                 Plugin  Current Transformers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Box:
                  360
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.5336
                       
                        $0.7732
                      	$ 0.53
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.3793
                       
                        $0.6428
                      	$ 3.79
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.2823
                       
                        $0.576
                      	$ 8.47
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.2503
                       
                        $0.5107
                      	$ 25.03
	
                      360+
                    	
                        $ 0.2316
                       
                        $0.4725
                      	$ 83.38
	
                      1080+
                    	
                        $ 0.2215
                       
                        $0.4519
                      	$ 239.22



 
              In Stock: 392
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  